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LOUTIT DISTRICT LIBRARY   OL   GDH 
407 Columbus St (map)       MAIN NUMBER: (616) 850-6900 

Grand Haven, MI  49417                            FAX: N/A 

www.loutitlibrary.org                       E-MAIL: loutit@loutitlibrary.org 

    
 

 Executive Director: Ellen Peters epeters@loutitlibrary.org 616-850-6912 

 Assistant Director Anne Harrison aharrison@loutitlibrary.org 616-850-6931 

 Head of Cataloging 

Services: 

 

Kerry FitzGerald 

 

kfitzgerald@loutitlibrary.org               

 

616-850-6933 

 Head of Youth Services: Allison Boyer aboyer@loutitlibrary.org                   616-850-6919 

 Head of Adult Services: Katie Alphenaar kalphenaar@loutitlibrary.org 616-850-6944 

 Community Engagement 

& Marketing Manager 

Chelsea Payton cpayton@loutitlibrary.org 616-850-6917 

 Emerging Technologies 

Librarian 

Kate Tobin ktobin@loutitlibrary.org 616-850-6942 

 Head of Circulation 

Services: 

Kim Rice krice@loutitlibrary.org 616-850-6918 

 Head of Local History and 

Genealogy: 

Jeanette Weiden jweiden@loutitlibrary.org                    616-850-6937 

 Adult Services Desk:   616-850-6914 

 Youth Services Desk:   616-850-6916 

 Circulation Desk:   616-850-6910 

 Local History and 

Genealogy Desk: 

  616-850-6925 

  

 Library Hours Open:  Regular Hours: Mon-Thu: 9:00 AM – 8:00 PM; Friday: 9:00 AM – 6:00 PM; 

Saturday: 10:00 AM – 4:00 PM; Sunday: 12:00 PM – 4:00 PM 
 

 

Curbside Pick-up: Same as open hours 

 

 

 

 

 Local History and 

Genealogy Department 

Hours: 

 

Mon: 9 AM - 5 PM, Tues: 2 PM - 7 PM, Wed-Fri: 9 AM - 5 PM, Sat: Every 

1st & 3rd 10 AM - 2 PM, Sun: CLOSED 

 Service Area: Legal Area: Ferrysburg City 100%, Grand Haven City 100%,  

Grand Haven Twp100%, Port Sheldon Twp 22.97%, Robinson Twp 

100% 

 Type: District Law: PA 24 of 1989 

 Population Served: 39,331   

 State Class: V   

 Fiscal Year: 07/01 – 06/30   
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